South Carolina

)

I'Legislature
April 30, 2024, 05:58:11 pm

Session 110 - (1993-1994)

S*0255 (Rat #0196, Act #0159 of 1993) General Bill, By Giese, Matthews and Reese
Similar (H 3086)

A Bill to amend Title 44, Chapter 38, Code of Laws of South Carolina, 1976, relating to head and spinal cord injuries, so as
to add Article 3 to create the South Carolina Head and Spinal Cord Injury Service Delivery System to develop, coordinate, and
enhance delivery of services; to designate agency responsibilities in the System; to establish an Advisory Council; to provide
eligibility criteria for receiving case management services; to provide that this Article does not create an entitlement program;
to provide for staggered terms for initial appointees to the Council; to provide that implementation of this system is contingent
upon sufficient funding; and to designate Sections 44-38-10 through 44-38-90 as Article 1 of Chapter 38, Title 44, and to
rename Chapter 38 of Title 44.-amended title

01/20/93
01/20/93
04/01/93
04/06/93
04/06/93
04/07/93
04/13/93
04/13/93
04/28/93

05/06/93
05/12/93
05/12/93
05/13/93
05/20/93
05/25/93

05/27/93
06/01/93
06/01/93
06/01/93
06/10/93
06/15/93
06/15/93
08/10/93
08/10/93

Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
House
House
House

House
House
House
House
Senate
House

Senate
House
Senate
Senate

Introduced and read first time SJ-13

Referred to Committee on Medical Affairs SJ-13

Committee report: Favorable with amendment Medical Affairs SJ-11

Amended SJ-19

Read second time SJ-19

Read third time and sent to House SJ-31

Introduced and read first time HJ-21

Referred to Committee on Medical, Military, Public and Municipal Affairs HJ-21
Committee report: Favorable with amendment Medical, Military, Public and Municipal Affairs
HJ-10

Debate adjourned until Tuesday, May 11, 1993 HJ-71

Amended HJ-60

Read second time HJ-65

Read third time and returned to Senate with amendments HJ-14
Non-concurrence in House amendment SJ-33

House insists upon amendment and conference committee appointed Reps. J. Wilder, Wofford &
Neal HJ-4

Conference committee appointed Sens. Matthews, Giese, Reese SJ-5
Conference report received and adopted HJ-116

Conference report received and adopted SJ-74

Ordered enrolled for ratification SJ-74

Ratified R 196

Signed By Governor

Effective date 06/15/93

Act No. 159

Copies available

Page 1 of 1



