South Carolina Legislature

April 30, 2024, 05:58:11 pm

Session 110 - (1993-1994)

S*0255 (Rat #0196, Act #0159 of 1993) General Bill, By Giese, Matthews and Reese Similar (H 3086)

A Bill to amend Title 44, Chapter 38, Code of Laws of South Carolina, 1976, relating to head and spinal cord injuries, so as to add Article 3 to create the South Carolina Head and Spinal Cord Injury Service Delivery System to develop, coordinate, and enhance delivery of services; to designate agency responsibilities in the System; to establish an Advisory Council; to provide eligibility criteria for receiving case management services; to provide that this Article does not create an entitlement program; to provide for staggered terms for initial appointees to the Council; to provide that implementation of this system is contingent upon sufficient funding; and to designate Sections 44-38-10 through 44-38-90 as Article 1 of Chapter 38, Title 44, and to rename Chapter 38 of Title 44.-amended title

01/20/93	Senate	Introduced and read first time SJ-13
01/20/93	Senate	Referred to Committee on Medical Affairs SJ-13
04/01/93	Senate	Committee report: Favorable with amendment Medical Affairs SJ-11
04/06/93	Senate	Amended SJ-19
04/06/93	Senate	Read second time SJ-19
04/07/93	Senate	Read third time and sent to House SJ-31
04/13/93	House	Introduced and read first time HJ-21
04/13/93	House	Referred to Committee on Medical, Military, Public and Municipal Affairs HJ-21
04/28/93	House	Committee report: Favorable with amendment Medical, Military, Public and Municipal Affairs
		HJ-10
05/06/93	House	Debate adjourned until Tuesday, May 11, 1993 HJ-71
05/12/93	House	Amended HJ-60
05/12/93	House	Read second time HJ-65
05/13/93	House	Read third time and returned to Senate with amendments HJ-14
05/20/93	Senate	Non-concurrence in House amendment SJ-33
05/25/93	House	House insists upon amendment and conference committee appointed Reps. J. Wilder, Wofford &
		Neal HJ-4
05/27/93	Senate	Conference committee appointed Sens. Matthews, Giese, Reese SJ-5
06/01/93	House	Conference report received and adopted HJ-116
06/01/93	Senate	Conference report received and adopted SJ-74
06/01/93	Senate	Ordered enrolled for ratification SJ-74
06/10/93		Ratified R 196
06/15/93		Signed By Governor
06/15/93		Effective date 06/15/93
08/10/93		Act No. 159
08/10/93		Copies available